Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jodie Le Resche - (19785) - Camp Hill SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

2713
58.57
2:09.60
5:01.09
40.03
1:29.29
27.81
1:02.59
2:39.92
32.03
1:08.76
2:33.08
2:36.58

SC Time

26.40
57.31
2:12.58
4:43.19
39.87
27.37
1:01.76
2:37.85
31.48
1:07.54
2:33.26
2:30.33

1:08.45

Converted
to SC

26.40
57.10
2:06.90
4:56.40
39.20
1:27.90
27.10
1:01.40
2:37.90
31.40
1:07.60
2:30.90
2:34.00

Converted
to LC

27.20
58.70
2:15.20
4:48.10
40.70
28.10
1:03.00
2:39.80
32.10
1:08.70
2:35.40
2:32.90

1:08.50

LC WA
Pts

659
688
660
477
386
370
677
696
441
589
579
520
522

SC WA
Pts

655
674
575
544
360
706
670
435
516
536
467
532
562

Date

17/03/07
05/02/12
15/10/11
13/05/07
11/03/06
14/02/04
29/07/09
05/02/12
27/03/04
06/12/08
29/04/12
19/06/04
11/03/06

Date

09/08/09
06/08/09
22/04/07
16/04/06
07/12/03
15/11/09
08/08/09
21/01/06
07/10/06
16/04/06
19/11/05
17/04/06
14/02/09

Meet

Warwickshire County Champ

Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

City of Coventry May Mt

Warwickshire Champs

Wycombe District Mailsport

British Gas Youth Champs

Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
Warwickshire Championships

Plymouth Leander Open

Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open
Midland District Age Grp Champ

Warwickshire Champs

Meet

British Gas Grand Prix
British Gas Grand Prix
Rugby Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open
Oxford City Leisure Meet
BUCS Championship (25m)
British Gas Grand Prix
Brierley Hill 9th Open Mt
Leicester Penguins Open
City of Birmingham Open
Hereford Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open

Devon County Champs

Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Millfield School
Sheffield
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Rugby
Birmingham
Oxford
Sheffield
Leeds
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Birmingham
Hereford
Birmingham

Plymouth

Licence

CC7077
EM2079
EM1237
WM7140
CC6021
L1S024
ASA093
EM2079
CCMO009
SW8450
EM2075
DCMO008
CCe021

License

ASA095
ASA095
WM7122
WM6082
DMM140
BUCO001
ASA095
WM6060
EM6145
WM6082
WM5017
WM6082
CC9050
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Level

2

Level

1
1
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